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
entertaining family and friends. Spacious laundry room, 4th bedroom and full bath on lower level. Nice size backyard with new wood
fence and utility shed. 3 garage doors but 4 parking spaces with tandem garage on north side. Plenty of space to park your cars, or
storage or for the hobby enthusiast. Additional storage in the sub-basement. Don't miss this one! It is a must see!!

Listing Courtesy of Crown Realty

Spring Hill, Kansas
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Pending Listings: 20 (cont.) Prop
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Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
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Listing
Date

Listing
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Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending: 12/5/2016

19321 W 200th St Single Family 4/3 – 8/5/2016 $354,833 12/5/2016 $1282,781 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2005781

Marietta II â“ Beautiful new open reverse 1.5 plan w/hardwoods in entry, kitchen & breakfast rm. Granite in kitchen & master bath, iron
spindles, tile floor in master & 1st floor baths, walk-in closets in all bedrooms. Master suite w/vaulted ceiling, soaker tub & separate
shower. 3rd car garage included free. 9â foundation, lg deck. Brookwood Farms is an active community with the Neighbor to Neighbor
program providing lots of social activities for residents of all ages. Call agent for details!Taxes are estimated. Home is under construction-
call for details. New community pool and playground!

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Overland Park

Show For Backups: 12/2/2016

21004 Millridge St Townhouse 3/3 1,102 11/4/2016 $135,700 12/2/2016 $761,776 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2019423

Rarely Available- Lovely, maintenance free townhome w/ end location for additional privacy. Spacious bedrooms with lots of closets.
Granite counter tops and pantry in the kitchen. Living room has a cozy heat circulating fireplace. Space under the stairs makes for a
convenient office or study area. French doors open to private patio. Oversized garage. Blinds throughout. One of the largest and most
sought after floor plans in the subdivision! HOA covers lawn maintenance, snow removal, outside insurance, repairs and roof.

Listing Courtesy of Crown Realty

Show For Backups: 12/5/2016

205 S Jefferson St Single Family 3/2 11,250 11/17/2016 $143,000 12/5/2016 $891,612 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2021146

Just in time for the Holidays! Super Cute split home that features 3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 Bathrooms. Fully fenced in backyard with new shed
and large deck perfect for entertaining with a firepit. New Carpet throughout whole home. Updated main bathroom, newer interior paint,
bonus attic access, new tiled kitchen floor. 40 year composite roof only 10 years old. Newer windows. Amazing man-cave with Built-In 46
inch Flat Screen TV and Surround Sound that STAYS! Well Maintained home! Won't last long come check it out.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols West

Show For Backups: 12/5/2016

19410 W 208th St Single Family 5/4 – 11,362 10/22/2016 $287,900 12/5/2016 –

MLS ID: 2017825

Fantastic find in this beautifully maintained 2 story! Home features 5 bedrooms 3.5 baths, over sized 3rd car gar w/new gar doors. Open
and inviting living rm. Kit has tons of cabinets & breakfast bar. Master includes walk-in closet & double vanity. Finished walk-out lower
level features lg tiled family rm, 9 ft ceilings, pellet stove & 5th bedroom. Newer interior, exterior paint and new carpet through out.
Newer Ac/Furnace. Walkout to the lg deck with the beautiful landscaped back yard. Walking distance to pool.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Diamond Part

Show For Backups: 11/30/2016

22435 Bridlewood Ln Single Family 5/4 413,820 6/14/2016 $399,500 11/30/2016 $1572,549 sq
ft

MLS ID: 1997714

PRICE REDUCED A TOTAL OF $100,000! Very private, heavily wooded 9.5 acres with a two story home, 36' x 60'' barn with 5 stalls and
pond. The brick front house features new wood flooring in the dining and living rooms, new carpet in the bedrooms and family room,
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